QUALIFIKATION

2

Fahrer 1 .|Fahrer 2

BECEW

Rundenzeit

Differenz

Pos.

Sebastian Vollak
Peter Elkmann
Tatu Siipola

Leo Weber
Tomas Platow
Leon Hoffmann
Joérg Dummler
Max Rosam
Markus Rupp
Luca Zeller

Mika Kdnig
Henrik Seibel
Roman Fellner-Feldegg
Loris Scheider
Yanis Anhorn
Lennart Wolf
Niklas Schmid
Joel Hohmann
Stefan Hahne
Marco Grimm

Pit Venanzi

Paul Pensler
Dominik Jung
Hakan Given
Denis Robin Wolf
Fritz Hebig
Philipp Rénforth
Jochen Schragner
Michael Weingértner
Sebastian Suhr
Pol Leytem

Jan Noller
Constantin Laube
Dirk Volmer
Markus Hassa
Christian Schick
Martin Heidrich
Thorsten Kramer
Maximilian Stadler
Martin Schréder
Tobias Frunz

Kira Hermann
Bjérn Réhlich
Patrick Marquardt
Heiko Sandherr
Markus Nélken
Moritz Berrenberg
Tomm Eugen

David Sigacev

Frank Kompe
Leon Schipert
Manuel Brinkmann

© 00N O~ WN PR

Timo Scheider

Moritz Terhar
Timo Kaul

Michael Riede
Lukas Pickard

Felix Hassa

Stefan Duhnen
Florian Straufl
Louis Klinkhammer
Christoph Rehkamp
Daniel Nélken

Svetozar Kolev

#508 - 5 PLACES DOCKED ON THE GRID - DUE TO TRA CK LIMITS
#513 - 3 PLACES DOCKED ON THE GRID - DUE TO TRA CK LIMITS
#456 - 3 PLACES DOCKED ON THE GRID - DUE TO TRA CK LIMITS

MORTS Racing Team
MORTS Racing Team
MORTS Racing Team
Cerny Motorsport

Cerny Motorsport

Hampl Motors Rennsport
Dimmler Motorsport
Rosam Motorsport

Rupp Racing

Zeller Motorsport

MK Motorsport

asBest Racing
Mierschke Motorsport
Cuntz Motorsport

Hampl Motors Rennsport
ATT Racing
KTWA4Racing

East Racing Motorsport
Cerny Motorsport

Cuntz Motorsport

asBest Racing

Smyrlis Racing

Ravenol Motorsport by MDM Racing
Cerny Motorsport
Ravenol Motorsport by MDM Racing
Elkmann Racing
Ronforth Racing
Ravenol Motorsport by MDM Racing
Bux Motorsport

Rosam Motorsport
Cuntz Motorsport

Noller Racing

Smyrlis Racing

Panther Motorsport
Malix Motorsport

Cuntz Motorsport

asBest Racing

Georg Motorsport

Bux Motorsport

ATT Racing

Mierschke Motorsport
KTW4Racing

Smyrlis Racing

JM Motorsport Berlin
Bux Motorsport

Team mcchip-dkr
Smyrlis Racing

East Racing Motorsport

1:51.849
1:51.884
1:52.279
1:52.702
1:52.754
1:51.782
1:52.843
1:52.346
1:52.923
1:53.055
1:53.406
1:53.430
1:53.444
1:53.200
1:53.463
1:53.529
1:53.547
1:53.652
1:53.806
1:53.816
1:53.830
1:53.898
1:54.054
1:54.063
1:54.094
1:54.168
1:54.198
1:54.309
1:54.457
1:54.458
1:54.474
1:54.519
1:54.556
1:54.775
1:54.810
1:54.862
1:54.940
1:55.031
1:55.056
1:55.171
1:55.769
1:55.878
1:55.944
1:56.090
1:56.624
1:57.263
1:57.580
1:57.811

Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.
Min.

T S T T S S S S S S S S S T T T T T Tk T T T S S S S S S S A S T T

00,035
00,430
00,853
00,905
00,067
00,994
00,497
01,074
01,206
01,557
01,581
01,595
01,351
01,614
01,680
01,698
01,803
01,957
01,967
01,981
02,049
02,205
02,214
02,245
02,319
02,349
02,460
02,608
02,609
02,625
02,670
02,707
02,926
02,961
03,013
03,091
03,182
03,207
03,322
03,920
04,029
04,095
04,241
04,775
05,414
05,731
05,962
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